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(C)hassis: D=Dallara  |  (E)ngine: C=Chevy, H=Honda  |  (T)ire: F=Firestone

Indianapolis Motor Speedway

Results of Session
May 13, 2013

Indianapolis 500 Mile RaceEvent:
Track:

Report:
Practice 3Session:

IZOD INDYCAR Series

2.5 mile(s)
Round 5

22 10 Franchitti, Dario D/H/F 00:40.8072  220.549 0.8249 0.1085 35 97
21 60 Bell, Townsend D/C/F 00:40.6987  221.137 0.7164 0.0030 11 12

24 9 Dixon, Scott D/H/F 00:40.8313  220.419 0.8490 0.0150 24 66
23 63 Mann, Pippa D/H/F 00:40.8163  220.500 0.8340 0.0091 29 35

18 8 Briscoe, Ryan D/H/F 00:40.6263  221.531 0.6440 0.0149 10 70
17 78 de Silvestro, Simona D/C/F 00:40.6114  221.613 0.6291 0.0168 27 34

20 20 Carpenter, Ed D/C/F 00:40.6957  221.154 0.7134 0.0177 7 45
19 5 Viso, EJ D/C/F 00:40.6780  221.250 0.6957 0.0517 25 26

30 16T Jakes, James D/H/F 00:41.2181  218.351 1.2358 0.0532 107 114
29 6 Saavedra, Sebastian D/C/F 00:41.1649  218.633 1.1826 0.0772 16 27

32 17 Jourdain Jr, Michel D/H/F 00:41.5506  216.603 1.5683 0.1820 42 47
31 55 Vautier, Tristan (R) D/H/F 00:41.3686  217.556 1.3863 0.1505 15 18

26 18 Beatriz, Ana D/H/F 00:40.9137  219.975 0.9314 0.0714 69 83
25 15T Rahal, Graham D/H/F 00:40.8423  220.360 0.8600 0.0110 41 57

28 41 Daly, Conor (R) D/H/F 00:41.0877  219.044 1.1054 0.0851 31 37
27 7 Bourdais, Sebastien D/C/F 00:41.0026  219.498 1.0203 0.0889 40 46

16 77 Pagenaud, Simon D/H/F 00:40.5946  221.704 0.6123 0.0176 45 61

5 4 Hildebrand, JR D/C/F 00:40.2462  223.624 0.2639 0.0289 42 47
6 14 Sato, Takuma D/H/F 00:40.2931  223.363 0.3108 0.0469 26 45
7 2 Allmendinger, AJ (R) D/C/F 00:40.3111  223.264 0.3288 0.0180 24 37

4 12 Power, Will D/C/F 00:40.2173  223.784 0.2350 0.1078 47 56

1 25 Andretti, Marco D/C/F 00:39.9823  225.100 --.---- --.---- 26 54
2 3 Castroneves, Helio D/C/F 00:39.9866  225.075 0.0043 0.0043 36 40
3 1 Hunter-Reay, Ryan D/C/F 00:40.1095  224.386 0.1272 0.1229 55 58

8 27 Hinchcliffe, James D/C/F 00:40.3452  223.075 0.3629 0.0341 21 40

13 98 Tagliani, Alex D/H/F 00:40.5497  221.950 0.5674 0.0217 32 52
14 19 Wilson, Justin D/H/F 00:40.5752  221.810 0.5929 0.0255 67 97
15 83 Kimball, Charlie D/H/F 00:40.5770  221.801 0.5947 0.0018 31 53

12 22 Servia, Oriol D/C/F 00:40.5280  222.069 0.5457 0.0311 41 50

9 11 Kanaan, Tony D/C/F 00:40.3890  222.833 0.4067 0.0438 64 74
10 21T Newgarden, Josef D/H/F 00:40.4785  222.340 0.4962 0.0895 71 75
11 26 Munoz, Carlos (R) D/C/F 00:40.4969  222.239 0.5146 0.0184 63 80

Rank Car Driver Name C/E/T Time Speed Diff Gap Best Lap Total Laps

1733Total Laps:(R) Rookie
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25 9 Dixon, Scott D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.8313  220.419 96
24 63 Mann, Pippa D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.8163  220.500 35

27 18 Beatriz, Ana D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.9137  219.975 83
26 15T Rahal, Graham D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.8423  220.360 71

23 10 Franchitti, Dario D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.8072  220.549 124

20 20 Carpenter, Ed D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.6957  221.154 92
19 8 Briscoe, Ryan D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.6263  221.531 83

22 83T Kimball, Charlie D/H/F Practice 1 00:40.7917  220.633 16
21 60 Bell, Townsend D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.6987  221.137 12

28 7 Bourdais, Sebastien D/C/F Practice 3 00:41.0026  219.498 76

35 55 Vautier, Tristan (R) D/H/F Practice 3 00:41.3686  217.556 18
34 8T Briscoe, Ryan D/H/F Practice 2 00:41.3274  217.773 12

37 17 Jourdain Jr, Michel D/H/F Practice 3 00:41.5506  216.603 81
36 2 Castroneves, Helio D/C/F Practice 1 00:41.5475  216.620 13

33 9T Dixon, Scott D/H/F Practice 1 00:41.2574  218.143 6

30 10T Franchitti, Dario D/H/F Practice 1 00:41.1255  218.842 6
29 41 Daly, Conor (R) D/H/F Practice 3 00:41.0877  219.044 37

32 16T Jakes, James D/H/F Practice 3 00:41.2181  218.351 128
31 6 Saavedra, Sebastian D/C/F Practice 3 00:41.1649  218.633 45

7 2 Allmendinger, AJ (R) D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.3111  223.264 102
6 14 Sato, Takuma D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.2931  223.363 136

9 26 Munoz, Carlos (R) D/C/F Practice 2 00:40.3545  223.023 172
8 27 Hinchcliffe, James D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.3452  223.075 92

5 4 Hildebrand, JR D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.2462  223.624 68

2 3 Castroneves, Helio D/C/F Practice 3 00:39.9866  225.075 47
1 25 Andretti, Marco D/C/F Practice 3 00:39.9823  225.100 117

4 12 Power, Will D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.2173  223.784 67
3 1 Hunter-Reay, Ryan D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.1095  224.386 108

16 83 Kimball, Charlie D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.5770  221.801 67
15 19 Wilson, Justin D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.5752  221.810 97

18 78 de Silvestro, Simona D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.6114  221.613 55
17 77 Pagenaud, Simon D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.5946  221.704 84

14 98 Tagliani, Alex D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.5497  221.950 81

11 5 Viso, EJ D/C/F Practice 2 00:40.4453  222.523 85
10 11 Kanaan, Tony D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.3890  222.833 111

13 22 Servia, Oriol D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.5280  222.069 76
12 21T Newgarden, Josef D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.4785  222.340 162

Rank Car Driver Name C/E/T Session Time Speed Total Laps

2761Total Laps for Combined Sessions:

Indianapolis Motor Speedway

Combined Results of Practice
May 13, 2013

Indianapolis 500 Mile RaceEvent:
Track:

Report:
As of:

IZOD INDYCAR Series

2.5 mile(s)
Round 5

Practice 3

(C)hassis: D=Dallara  |  (E)ngine: C=Chevy, H=Honda  |  (T)ire: F=Firestone

(R) Rookie
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